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e Three metal handles * PVDHI££ 4R

¢ Decorative trim plate

¢ Use with M-Series rough valves
¢ ALM57C19 handles should not be
used with 3-way diverter valve
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PVD®

Onyx PVD®
PVD#il ¢ B4
HEER
Polished Gold PVD®

Polished Nickel PVD®
Polished Tuscan Bronze PVD®
Rose Gold / Polished Copper

PVD®
o RiMAER

o RiftHIER
e Warm Bronze PVD®

e AR

Brushed Gold PVD®

2t _Architectural Black™
Brushed Nickel PYD®
Brushed Onyx PVD®

Brushed Tuscan Bronze PVD®
Rose Gold / Brushed Copper
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3-1/2"

(88mm)
2-1/8"
(54mm)
4-5/16" 5/16"
wall max. (110mm) (8mm)|
3-3/8"
wall min. (85mm)
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www.graff-designs.com | phone: 800-954-4723
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